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Voter Registration Data
Standard Listing
Standard Labels (3 across)
Standard CD
Standard CD Subscription (4 CD's per year)
Non Standard Listing
Non Standard Labels
Non Standard CD

Absentee Data
Standard Labels
Standard Disk or Email
Standard Data File (mailing address only)
Non Standard Labels
Non Standard Disk or Email

Committee Data
Standard Listing
Standard Labels
Standard Disk or Email
Non Standard Labels
Non Standard Disk or Email

Miscellaneous
Canvass Book
Canvass Book on CD (includes separate data file)
Non Standard Canvass Book Requests
Street Locator
Street Locator on CD
Voter Registration Card
Voter Research
Maps — Black & White
Maps - Color
Standard Maps on CD (All Color and B&W)
Standard Maps on CD (selected)
Petition & Financial Disclosure copies

Voter Registrations Tracking
Numbered Stamp
Annual Tracking with one report a year

$10.00 + .10 per page
$10.00 + .15 per page
$20.00

$65.00

$25.00 + .10 per page
$25.00 + .15 per page
$25.00 + 7.50

$10 + .15 per page (including updates)
$10.00 + 1.50 per update

$15

$25.00 + .15 per page

$25.00 + 5.00 per update

$10 + .10 per page
$10 + .15 per page
$10.00 + 7.50

$25.00 + .15 per page
$25.00 + 7.50

$20.00
$7.50
$25.00
$20.00
$7.50
$2.00
$3.00
$1.50
$12.00
$7.50
$25.00
$.25 1-10, $.10 11 & up

$12.00
$25.00



